
MENS 220.0 RESULTS

Mens 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Carson Wood Central Heights Vikings 210.0 350.0 0

2 Brayden Kunz Conway Springs High School 199.8 265.0 0

3 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 204.2 255.0 0

4 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 216.0 255.0 0

5 Brayden Innes Blue Valley-Randolph 204.0 245.0 0

6 Adon Rodriguez Conway Springs High School 204.6 245.0 0

7 RB Tweed JCN 211.0 245.0 0

8 Devin Bloom Jackson Heights High School 203.2 235.0 0

9 Dayton Flint McLouth 219.7 230.0 0

10 Evan Klamczynski Inman High School 209.0 225.0 0

11 Grant Hines Stanton County Trojans 208.4 220.0 0

12 Judd Holwick McLouth 218.6 180.0 0

13 Josh  Doan Jayhawk-Linn High School 207.0 170.0 0

14 Preston Cox Remington High School 215.8 140.0 0

15 Dylon Deibert Uniontown 216.0 135.0 0

16 Jason Wegele Oakley High School 217.9 0 0

Mens 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Carson Wood Central Heights Vikings 210.0 500.0 0

2 Devin Bloom Jackson Heights High School 203.2 450.0 0

3 Evan Klamczynski Inman High School 209.0 445.0 0

4 Brayden Kunz Conway Springs High School 199.8 435.0 0

5 Grant Hines Stanton County Trojans 208.4 405.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Dayton Flint McLouth 219.7 405.0 0

7 Dylon Deibert Uniontown 216.0 385.0 0

8 Judd Holwick McLouth 218.6 380.0 0

9 Jason Wegele Oakley High School 217.9 365.0 0

10 Brayden Innes Blue Valley-Randolph 204.0 360.0 0

11 RB Tweed JCN 211.0 360.0 0

12 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 204.2 335.0 0

13 Adon Rodriguez Conway Springs High School 204.6 320.0 0

14 Josh  Doan Jayhawk-Linn High School 207.0 275.0 0

15 Preston Cox Remington High School 215.8 245.0 0

16 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 216.0 0 0

Mens 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brayden Kunz Conway Springs High School 199.8 305.0 0

2 Carson Wood Central Heights Vikings 210.0 305.0 0

3 Devin Bloom Jackson Heights High School 203.2 300.0 0

4 Dayton Flint McLouth 219.7 275.0 0

5 RB Tweed JCN 211.0 270.0 0

6 Jason Wegele Oakley High School 217.9 240.0 0

7 Judd Holwick McLouth 218.6 240.0 0

8 Brayden Innes Blue Valley-Randolph 204.0 215.0 0

9 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 204.2 215.0 0

10 Grant Hines Stanton County Trojans 208.4 205.0 0

11 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 216.0 195.0 0

12 Josh  Doan Jayhawk-Linn High School 207.0 185.0 0

13 Evan Klamczynski Inman High School 209.0 180.0 0

14 Dylon Deibert Uniontown 216.0 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Adon Rodriguez Conway Springs High School 204.6 150.0 0

16 Preston Cox Remington High School 215.8 150.0 0

Mens 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Carson Wood Central Heights Vikings 210.0 1155.0 10

2 Brayden Kunz Conway Springs High School 199.8 1005.0 8

3 Devin Bloom Jackson Heights High School 203.2 985.0 6

4 Dayton Flint McLouth 219.7 910.0 4

5 RB Tweed JCN 211.0 875.0 2

6 Evan Klamczynski Inman High School 209.0 850.0 1

7 Grant Hines Stanton County Trojans 208.4 830.0 0

8 Brayden Innes Blue Valley-Randolph 204.0 820.0 0

9 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 204.2 805.0 0

10 Judd Holwick McLouth 218.6 800.0 0

11 Adon Rodriguez Conway Springs High School 204.6 715.0 0

12 Dylon Deibert Uniontown 216.0 695.0 0

13 Josh  Doan Jayhawk-Linn High School 207.0 630.0 0

14 Jason Wegele Oakley High School 217.9 605.0 0

15 Preston Cox Remington High School 215.8 535.0 0

16 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 216.0 450.0 0


